93
Note:  All accessories are subject to minimum purchase quantities.
Accessories
Connectors
Many varieties of thermocouple connectors are
available from Watlow®. Watlow’s broad offering
includes benefits such as high impact strength,
fast installation and high temperature capabilities.

Accessories
Connectors
Ordering Information
Standard Connector
SC
Style
③
Name
Plate
⑤
Calibration
④
Color
Code
⑥ ⑦
Part Number
②①
Style
M = Male (plug)
F = Female (jack)
③
Calibration
E	 = Type E
J	 = Type J
K	 = Type K
S	 = Type S / Type R
T	 = Type T
U	 = Uncompensated
④
Name Plate
N	 = Without name label
⑤
Color Code
AT = ASTM E 230 color code
⑥ ⑦
Cable Clamp Style for Male or Female
Part Number: SAC-220
"S" SERIES Standard Connectors 425°F (215°C)
Crimp/Nickel Plated Brass Style
Ordering Information
SAB
Part Number
Style
⑤④ ⑥③②①
Style
040 = 0.040 in.
063 = 0.063 in.
090 = 0.090 in.
125 = 0.125 in.
188 = 0.188 in.
250 = 0.250 in.
30M = 3.0 mm
60M = 6.0 mm
⑤④ ⑥
www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664